

SMS & MMS tariff of the Value Talk Stored-Value SIM card

Service	Charges						
	In Hong Kong				While roaming		
						Send to	
						local or 3rd	
	Send to	Send to other	Send to		Send to	country	
	SmarTone	local	overseas		HK mobile	mobile	
	customers	networks	network	Receive	network	network	Receive
SMS	HK\$0.2	HK\$0.8			HK\$7	HK\$9	Free
			1,11,40	_	HK\$1.5,	HK\$3, plus	
MMS	HK\$1.5	HK\$1.5	HK\$3	Free	plus data	data	HK\$0.12/KB
					roaming	roaming	
					charges	charges	

Terms and Conditions for this Service:

- The minimum data roaming charging unit is 1KB. Under 1KB will be rounded up to the nearest 1KB.
- Data roaming charges apply to receiving/sending MMS in roaming destinations.
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.